890C 894X

Campbelltown to Camden
& Camden South

servicing Narellan Vale, Narellan
& Bridgewater Estate

A |
transportnsw.info NSW 9ATransport

GOVERNMENT




How to use this timetable

This timetable provides a snap shot of service information in 24-hour
time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). Information contained in
this timetable is subject to change without notice. Please note that
timetables do not include minor stops, additional trips for special
events, short term changes, holiday timetable changes, real-time
information or any disruption alerts.

For the most up-to-date times, use the Trip Planner or Departures on
transportnsw.info

Real-time trip planning

You can plan your trip with real-time information using the Trip
Planner or Departures on transportnsw.info or by downloading travel
apps on your smartphone or tablet.

The Trip Planner, Departures and travel apps offer various features:
 favourite your regular trips
* see where your service is on the route
* get estimated pick up and arrival times
* receive service updates
* find nearby stations, stops, wharves and routes
* check accessibility information.

Find the latest apps at transportnsw.info/apps

Accessible services

All new buses are wheelchair-accessible with low-level floors and
space for wheelchairs, prams or strollers. Look for the [ symbol
in this timetable. Some older buses may not have all the features
you need. There will be more accessible services as older buses
are replaced.

We try to make sure accessible buses run as intended. If an accessible
bus is not available for a scheduled route, we apologise for the
inconvenience.

Who is providing my bus services?

The bus services shown in this timetable are run by
Busabout.

Fares

To travel on public transport in Sydney and surrounding regions, an
Opal card is the cheapest and easiest ticket option.

An Opal card is a smartcard you keep and reuse. You put credit onto
the card then tap on and tap off to pay your fares throughout Sydney,
the Blue Mountains, Central Coast, Hunter and lllawarra, along with
Intercity Trains in the Southern Highlands and South Coast.

Fares are based on:

¢ the type of Opal card you use

* the distance you travel from tap on to tap off

* the mode of transport you choose

* any Opal benefits such as discounts and capped fares that apply.
Find out about Opal fares and benefits at transportnsw.info/opal

Which Opal card is right for you?

Adult — For customers 16 years and over who are not entitled to
any concessions.

Child/Youth - For children aged 4-15 and eligible secondary students.

Gold Senior/Pensioner — For eligible NSW and interstate seniors,
pensioners, war widows/ers and asylum seekers.

Concession — For eligible tertiary students, job seekers, apprentices
and trainees.

How to apply

You can get an Adult and Child/Youth Opal cards over the counter
at thousands of Opal retailers that display the Opal sign :0. To find
your nearest retailer or order online, visit transportnsw.info/opal

If you are eligible to travel with concession fares you can apply
for a Gold Senior/Pensioner or Concession Opal card. Visit
transportnsw.info/opal or call 13 67 25 (13 OPAL) for
more information.

Valid from: 30/09/2018
NOTE: Information is correct as of the above date. For the most up-to-date times, use
the Trip Planner on transportnsw.info



Explanation of definitions and symbols

A

Time shown is in Camden Valley Way, adjacent to
Narellan Town Centre.

Bus operates through Smeaton Grange via Hartley Rd,
Orielton Rd & Smeaton Grange Rd.

Bus operates Friday nights only.
Bus operates public school holidays only.

Bus operates via Narellan Rd & Hurley St direct, omitting
Macarthur Square.

Bus operates public school days only.

Wheelchair Accessible.

EEEHRELCRER

Timing points

Campbelltown Station

Macarthur Square

Mount Annan Narellan Rd & Mount Annan Dr
Narellan Town Centre Elyard St

Elderslie Merino Dr & Macarthur Rd

Camden John St

Camden South Cowper Dr & Old Hume Hwy
Camden South Wire La & Crookston Dr
Camden South Belgenny Av & Kelloway Av
Camden Park Bridgewater Estate



Camden South & Narellan to Campbelltown

Monday to Friday
M’ Route Number 895 895 895 894 895 895 894X 895 894 895 895
Camden Park Bridgewater Estate - - - 0539 - - 0605 -  06:21 - -
Il Camden South Belgenny Av & Kelloway Av ~ 04:28 04:58 05:28 - 05142 0550 - 06:06 -  06:17 06:33
[l Camden South Wire La & Crookston Dr 04:32 05:02 05:32 - 05:46 05:54 - 06:10 - 06:21 06:37
Camden South Cowper Dr & Old Hume Hwy 04:36 05:06 05:36 - 0550 0558 - 06:14 -  06:25 06:41
Il Camden John St 04:43 05:13 05:43 05:46 05:57 06:07 06:12 06:23 06:29 06:34 06:50
A Elderslie Merino Dr & Macarthur Rd 04:46 05:16 0546 - 06:00 06:10 - 06:26 -  06:37 06:53
B Narellan Town Centre Elyard St 04:54 05:24 05:54 A05:53 06:08 06:19 -  06:35 A06:36 06:46 07:02
Mt Annan Narellan Rd & Mt Annan Dr 05:00 05:30 06:00 06:00 06:14 06:27 06:22 06:43 06:43 06:54 07:10
B Macarthur Square N N N N N N N N N N N
Campbelltown Station 05:08 05:38 06:08 06:08 06:22 06:35 06:30 06:51 06:51 07:04 07:20

Campbelltown train to City departs 05:14 05:44 06:16 06:16 06:29 06:43 06:37 06:58 06:58 07:13 07:28

Monday to Friday (continued...)

e’ Route Number 894 895 894X 895 894 895 894 895 890C 895 894
Bl Camden Park Bridgewater Estate 0649 - 07:05 - 07:14 - 0731 - - - 08:06
Il Camden South Belgenny Av & Kelloway Av - 0648 - 0658 - 07:14 - 07:22 - 0734 -
1 Camden South Wire La & Crookston Dr - 0652 - 0702 - 0719 - 0728 - 0740 -
Camden South Cowper Dr & OldHumeHwy - 06556 - 07.06 - 0724 - 0734 - 0746 -
Id Camden John St 06:58 07:05 07:14 07:16 07:23 07:35 07:40 07:45 S07:49 07:57 08:15
@ Elderslie Merino Dr & Macarthur Rd - 0708 - 0719 - 0738 - 07:48 - 0800 -
B Narellan Town Centre Elyard St A07:05 07:17 - 07:29 A07:31 07:48 A07:48 07:57 S07:59 08:09 A08:23
Mt Annan Narellan Rd & Mt Annan Dr 07:12 07:25 07:25 07:39 07:38 07:58 07:58 08:12 S08:23 08:24 08:33
El Macarthur Square N N N N N N N 08:22 N 0834 N
I Campbelltown Station 07:20 07:35 07:35 07:49 07:48 08:08 08:08 08:30 S08:33 08:42 08:51

Campbelltown train to City departs 07:28 07:43 07:43 08:03 08:03 08:18 08:18 08:48 08:48 09:03 09:03




Monday to Friday (continued...)

e’ Route Number 890C 895 894 895 895 895 895 890C 895 895 890C
Bl Camden Park Bridgewater Estate - - 0830 - - - - - - - -
Il Camden South Belgenny Av & Kelloway Av - 0757 - 0823 0848 0924 10:04 - 10:34 11:04 -
Bl Camden South Wire La & Crookston Dr - 0803 - 0829 0854 0930 10:10 - 10:40 11:10 -
Camden South Cowper Dr & OldHumeHwy -  08:09 - 0835 09:00 09:36 10:16 - 1046 11:16 -
Id Camden John St 08:17 08:22 08:39 08:48 09:11 0947 10:27 10:28 10:57 11:27 11:28
A Elderslie Merino Dr & Macarthur Rd - 08:25 - 0851 09:14 0950 10:30 - 11:00 11:30 -
Bl Narellan Town Centre Elyard St 08:27 08:36 A08:47 09:02 09:24 10:00 10:40 10:38 11:10 11:40 11:38
Mt Annan Narellan Rd & Mt Annan Dr 08:45 08:45 08:59 09:11 09:30 10:06 10:46 10:53 11:16 11:46 11:53
El Macarthur Square 08:56 0856 N 0922 0939 10:15 10:55 11:02 11:25 11:55 12:02
N Campbelltown Station 09:06 09:06 09:11 09:32 09:47 10:23 11:03 11:10 11:33 12:03 12:10
Campbelltown train to City departs 09:18 09:18 09:18 09:49 10:04 10:34 11:18 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:18

Monday to Friday (continued...)

e’ Route Number 895 895 890C 895 895 890C 895 895 890C 895 895
Bl Camden Park Bridgewater Estate - - - - - - - - - - -
Il Camden South Belgenny Av & Kelloway Av ~ 11:34 12:04 - 12:34 13:04 - 13:34 13146 - - 14:24
1 Camden South Wire La & Crookston Dr 11:40 12:10 - 12:40 13:10 - 13:40 13:52 - - 14:30
Camden South Cowper Dr & Old Hume Hwy 11:46 12:16 - 12:46 13:16 -  13:46 13:58 - - 14:36
Id Camden John St 11:57 12:27 12:28 12:57 13:27 13:28 13:57 14:.09 14:18 S14:19 14:47
@ Elderslie Merino Dr & Macarthur Rd 12:00 12:30 - 13:00 13:30 - 14:00 H14:12 - S14:22 14:50
B Narellan Town Centre Elyard St 12:10 12:40 12:38 13:10 13:40 13:38 14:10 H14:22 14:28 SE14:32 15:00
Mt Annan Narellan Rd & Mt Annan Dr 12:16 12:46 12:53 13:16 13:46 13:53 14:16 H14:28 14:43 S$14:50 15:06
B Macarthur Square 12:25 12:55 13:02 13:25 13:55 14:02 14:25 H14:37 14:52 N 15:15
I} Campbelltown Station 12:33 13:03 13:10 13:33 14:03 14:10 14:33 H14:45 15:00 S14:59 15:23
Campbelltown train to City departs 12:48 13:18 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:18 14:48 15:03 15:18 15:18 15:34

Camden South & Narellan to Campbelltown



Camden South & Narellan to Campbelltown

Monday to Friday (continued...)
M’ Route Number 895 890C 895 895 890C 895 895 890C 895 895 895
Camden Park Bridgewater Estate - - - - - - - - - - -
Il Camden South Belgenny Av & Kelloway Av - - S15:08 H15:14 - 1541 - - 16:03 16:15 16:29
[l Camden South Wire La & Crookston Dr - - S1515H1521 - 1548 - - 16:09 16:21 16:34
Camden South Cowper Dr & Old Hume Hwy - - $15:22 H15:30 - 15553 - - 16114 16:26 16:39
Il Camden John St 15:19 S$15:21 S15:38 H15:43 15:46 16:06 16:14 16:21 16:25 16:37 16:49
A Elderslie Merino Dr & Macarthur Rd 15:22 - S15:41 H15:46 -  16:09 16:17 -  16:28 16:40 16:52
Bl Narellan Town Centre Elyard St 15:32 $15:31 S15:57 H15:57 16:00 E16:18 E16:26 16:31 E16:37 E16:49 E17:01
Mt Annan Narellan Rd & Mt Annan Dr 15:40 S15:50 $16:07 H16:07 16:19 16:30 16:38 16:48 16:49 17:01 17:13
B | Macarthur Square 15:48 S$15:58 $16:15 H16:15 16:27 16:38 16:46 16:56 16:57 17:09 17:21
Campbelltown Station 15:56 $16:06 S16:23 H16:23 16:35 16:46 16:54 17:04 17:05 17:17 17:29

Campbelltown train to City departs 16:03 16:18 16:33 16:33 16:48 17:.03 17:03 17:18 17:18 17:34 17:48

Monday to Friday (continued...)

e’ Route Number 894 895 894 895 895 894 895 895 895 895 895
Bl Camden Park Bridgewater Estate 16:45 - 17:15 - - 1743 - - - - -

Il Camden South Belgenny Av & Kelloway Av - 1643 - 17:06 17:24 - 17:36 17:48 18:00 18:15 18:30
1 Camden South Wire La & Crookston Dr - 16:48 - 1711 17:29 - 17:41 17:53 18:05 18:20 18:35
Camden South Cowper Dr & OldHumeHwy -  16:53 - 1716 1734 - 17:46 17:57 18:09 18:24 18:39
Id Camden John St 16:53 17:03 17:23 17:26 17:41 17:51 17:56 18:07 18:19 18:34 18:49
@ Elderslie Merino Dr & Macarthur Rd - 17.06 - 17:29 17:47 - 17:59 18:10 18:22 18:37 18:52
B Narellan Town Centre Elyard St A17:01 E17:15 A17:31 E17:37 E17:55 A17:57 E18:07 18:18 18:30 18:45 19:00
Mt Annan Narellan Rd & Mt Annan Dr 17:06 17:27 17:36 17:47 18:05 18:02 18:17 18:24 18:36 1851 19:06
B Macarthur Square N 17:35 N 17:55 18:13 N 18:25 18:30 18:42 1857 19:12
I} Campbelltown Station 17:14 17:43 17:44 18:.03 18:21 1810 18:33 1838 18:50 19:05 19:20

Campbelltown train to City departs 17:34 18:03 18:03 1818 1832 1818 1849 1849 19:04 19:18 19:33




Monday to Friday (continued...)

e’ Route Number 895 895 895 895 895 895 895 895 895
Bl Camden Park Bridgewater Estate - - - - - - - - -
Il Camden South Belgenny Av & Kelloway Av ~ 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:40 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:08
Bl Camden South Wire La & Crookston Dr 18:50 19:05 19:20 19:35 19:45 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:13
Camden South Cowper Dr & Old Hume Hwy 18:54 19:09 19:24 19:39 19:49 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:17
Id Camden John St 19:04 19:19 19:34 19:49 19:59 20:29 21:29 22:29 23:27
A Elderslie Merino Dr & Macarthur Rd 19:07 19:22 19:37 19:52 20:02 20:32 21:32 22:32 23:03
Bl Narellan Town Centre Elyard St 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:08 20:38 21:38 22:38 23:36
Mt Annan Narellan Rd & Mt Annan Dr 19:21 1936 - 20:06 -  20:44 21:44 22:44 F23:41
B Macarthur Square 19:27 19:42 - 2012 - N N N N
N Campbelltown Station 19:35 1950 - 20:20 - 20:49 21:49 22:49 F23:46
Campbelltown train to City departs 19:48 20:03 - 20:33 - 21:02 22:02 23:02 00:02

Camden South & Narellan to Campbelltown



Camden South & Narellan to Campbelltown

Saturday
M’ Route Number 895 895 895 890C 895 890C 895 890C 895 890C 895
Camden Park Bridgewater Estate - - - - - - - - - - -
Il Camden South Belgenny Av & Kelloway Av ~ 05:39 06:39 07:39 - 0820 - 0920 - 1020 - 11:20
[l Camden South Wire La & Crookston Dr 05:43 06:43 07:43 - 08:26 - 09:26 - 10:26 - 11:26
Camden South Cowper Dr & Old Hume Hwy 05:47 06:47 07:47 - 0832 - 0932 - 1032 -  11:32
Il Camden John St 05:54 06:54 07:54 08:07 08:43 09:.07 09:43 10:07 10:43 11:.07 11:43
A Elderslie Merino Dr & Macarthur Rd 05:57 06:57 0757 - 0846 - 0946 - 10146 - 11:46
B Narellan Town Centre Elyard St 06:05 07:05 08:05 08:17 08:56 09:17 09:56 10:17 10:56 11:17 11:56
Mt Annan Narellan Rd & Mt Annan Dr 06:11 07:11 08:11 08:32 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02
B Macarthur Square N N N 08:41 09:11 09:41 10:11 1041 11:11 11:41 12:11
Campbelltown Station 06:19 07:19 08:19 08:49 09:19 0949 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19

Campbelltown train to City departs 06:32 07:32 08:32 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:33 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32

Saturday (continued...)

e’ Route Number 890C 895 890C 895 890C 895 890C 895 890C 895 895
Bl Camden Park Bridgewater Estate - - - - - - - - - - -
Il Camden South Belgenny Av & Kelloway Av - 1220 - 13:20 - 14:20 - 15:20 - 16:20 17:20
Bl Camden South Wire La & Crookston Dr - 12:26 - 13:26 - 14:26 - 15:26 - 16:26 17:26
Camden South Cowper Dr & Old Hume Hwy -  12:32 - 13:32 - 1432 - 1532 - 16:32 17:32
Id Camden John St 12:07 12:43 13:07 13:43 14:.07 14:43 15:.07 15:43 16:07 16:43 17:43
A Elderslie Merino Dr & Macarthur Rd - 12:46 - 13:46 - 14:46 - 15:46 - 16:46 17:46
B Narellan Town Centre Elyard St 12:17 12:56 13:17 13:56 14:17 14:56 15:17 1556 16:17 16:56 17:56
Mt Annan Narellan Rd & Mt Annan Dr 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 18:02
B Macarthur Square 12:41 1311 13:41 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611 1641 17:11 18:11
I} Campbelltown Station 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 1519 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 18:19
Campbelltown train to City departs 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:33 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:32




Saturday (continued...)

e’ Route Number 895 895 895 895 895 895
Bl Camden Park Bridgewater Estate - - - - - -
Il Camden South Belgenny Av & Kelloway Av ~ 18:20 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01 22:59
Bl Camden South Wire La & Crookston Dr 18:26 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:03
Camden South Cowper Dr & Old Hume Hwy 18:32 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:08
Id Camden John St 18:43 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:18
A Elderslie Merino Dr & Macarthur Rd 18:46 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:21
B Narellan Town Centre Elyard St 18:56 19:29 20:29 21:29 22:29 23:27
Mt Annan Narellan Rd & Mt Annan Dr 19:02 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34 -
B Macarthur Square 1911 N N N N -
I} Campbelltown Station 19:19 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42 -
Campbelltown train to City departs 19:32 19:47 20:48 21:47 22:47 -

Camden South & Narellan to Campbelltown



Camden South & Narellan to Campbelltown

Sunday & Public Holidays

et Route Number 895 895 895 895 895 895 895 895 895 895 895
Camden Park Bridgewater Estate - - - - - - - - - - -
Il Camden South Belgenny Av & Kelloway Av ~ 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01
[l Camden South Wire La & Crookston Dr 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06
Camden South Cowper Dr & Old Hume Hwy 08:11 09:11 10:11  11:11 12:11 13:11 1411 15111 16:11 17:11 1811
Il Camden John St 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20
A Elderslie Merino Dr & Macarthur Rd 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15223 16:23 17:23 18:23
Bl Narellan Town Centre Elyard St 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32
Mt Annan Narellan Rd & Mt Annan Dr 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38
B Macarthur Square 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 1545 16:45 17:45 N
Campbelltown Station 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:45
Campbelltown train to City departs 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:03

Sunday & Public Holidays (continued...)

e’ Route Number 895 895 895 895
Bl Camden Park Bridgewater Estate - - - -
Il Camden South Belgenny Av & Kelloway Av ~ 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09
Bl Camden South Wire La & Crookston Dr 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14
Camden South Cowper Dr & Old Hume Hwy 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20
Il Camden John St 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25
A Elderslie Merino Dr & Macarthur Rd 19:29 20:29 21:29 22:29
B Narellan Town Centre Elyard St 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33
Mt Annan Narellan Rd & Mt Annan Dr 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39
B Macarthur Square N N N N
I} Campbelltown Station 19:47 20:47 21:47 22:47
Campbelltown train to City departs 20:02 21:02 22:02 -




Monday to Friday

e’ Route Number 895 895 895 894 895 894 895 895 894 890C 895
Campbelltown train from City arrives - 0528 06:13 -  06:28 06:28 06:43 06:43 06:43 06:58 06:58
Campbelltown Station Stand A 05:21 05:48 06:19 - 06:40 06:43 06:48 06:57 06:58 S07:07 07:14
El Macarthur Square N N N - N N N N N N N
Mt Annan Narellan Rd & Mt Annan Dr E05:28 E05:55 E06:26 -  E06:47 06:50 E06:55 E07:05 07:05 S07:15 E07:22
Bl Narellan Town Centre Elyard St 05:38 06:05 06:36 A06:48 06:57 A06:55 07:05 07:17 A07:12 S07:33 07:36
A Elderslie Merino Dr & Macarthur Rd 05:43 06:10 06:41 - 07.04 - 07:12 07:24 - - 07:44
Il Camden John St 05:46 06:13 06:44 06:55 07:09 07:02 07:17 07:29 07:19 S07:45 07:51
Il Camden South Belgenny Av & Kelloway Av ~ 05:50 06:17 06:48 -  07:14 -  07:22 07:34 - - 0757
Bl Camden South Wire La & Crookston Dr 05:54 06:21 06:52 - 07:19 - 07:28 07:40 - - 08:03
Camden South Cowper Dr & Old Hume Hwy 05:58 06:25 06:56 -  07:24 - 07:34 07:46 - - 08:09
Bl Camden Park Bridgewater Estate - - - 07.03 - 07112 - - 0729 - -

Monday to Friday (continued...)

e’ Route Number 894 895 894 895 895 894 894 890C 895 895 895
Campbelltown train from City arrives 07:10 07:25 07:40 07:40 07:58 07:58 07:58 07:58 08:10 08:28 09:17
Campbelltown Station Stand A 07:27 07:40 07:51 07:57 08:05 08:06 08:11 S08:08 08:20 08:43 09:23
Bl Macarthur Square N N N N N N N N  08:227 08:50 09:30
Mt Annan Narellan Rd & Mt Annan Dr 07:35 EO07:48 07:59 EO08:05 E08:13 08:14 08:19 S08:17 08:32 08:55 09:35
Bl Narellan Town Centre Elyard St A07:43 08:02 A08:08 08:19 08:27 A08:23 A08:28 S08:31 08:40 09:03 09:43
A Elderslie Merino Dr & Macarthur Rd - 0811 - 0827 0837 - - - 0850 09:13 09:53
Il Camden John St 07:51 08:17 08:18 08:36 08:42 08:33 08:38 S08:49 08:55 09:18 09:58
Il Camden South Belgenny Av & Kelloway Av - 0823 - - 0848 - - - - 09:24 10:04
Bl Camden South Wire La & Crookston Dr - 0829 - - 0854 - - - - 09:30 10:10
Camden South Cowper Dr & Old HumeHwy - 0835 - - 09:00 - - - - 09336 10:16
Bl Camden Park Bridgewater Estate 08:01 - 0828 - - - - - - - -

Campbelltown to Narellan & Camden South



Campbelltown to Narellan & Camden South

Monday to Friday (continued...)

M’ Route Number 890C 895 895 890C 895 895 890C 895 895 890C 895

Campbelltown train from City arrives 09:32 09:47 10:17 10:29 10:44 11:14 11:29 11:44 1214 12:29 12:47
Campbelltown Station Stand A 09:43 09:53 10:23 10:43 10:53 11:23 11:43 11:53 12:23 12:43 12:53
El Macarthur Square 09:50 10:00 10:30 10:50 11:00 11:30 11:50 12:00 12:30 12:50 13:00
Mt Annan Narellan Rd & Mt Annan Dr 09:55 10:05 10:35 10:55 11:05 11:35 11:55 12:05 12:35 12:55 13:05
B Narellan Town Centre Elyard St 10:09 10:13 10:43 11:09 11:13 11:43 12:.09 12:13 12:43 13:09 13:13
A Elderslie Merino Dr & Macarthur Rd - 10:23 10:53 - 11:23 1153 - 12:23 12:53 - 13:23
Id Camden John St 10:22 10:28 10:58 11:22 11:28 11:58 12:22 12:28 12:58 13:22 13:28
Il Camden South Belgenny Av & Kelloway Av - 10:34 11:04 - 11:34 12:04 - 12:34 13:04 - 13:34
Bl Camden South Wire La & Crookston Dr - 10:40 11:10 - 11:40 12:10 - 12:40 13:10 - 13:40
Camden South Cowper Dr & Old Hume Hwy - 10:46 11:16 - 11:46 12:16 - 12:46 13:16 - 13:46
a

Camden Park Bridgewater Estate

Monday to Friday (continued...)

e’ Route Number 895 890C 895 895 895 895 890C 895 895 895 895

Campbelltown train from City arrives 12:59 13:14 13:29 14:14 14:14 14:29 14:44 14:59 15:14 15:29 15:44
Campbelltown Station Stand A 13:05 13:33 13:43 S$14:24 H14:29 14:44 15:.00 15:11 15:32 15:46 16:00
Bl Macarthur Square 13:12 13:40 13:50 S14:31 H14:36 14:51 15:08 15:19 15:40 15:54 16:08
Mt Annan Narellan Rd & Mt Annan Dr 13:17 13:45 13:55 S$14:36 H14:41 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:47 16:01 16:15
B Narellan Town Centre Elyard St 13:25 13:59 14:03 S14:44 H14:49 15:10 15:32 15:40 15:56 16:10 16:24
A Elderslie Merino Dr & Macarthur Rd 13:35 - 14:13 S14:54 H14:59 1522 - 1553 16:05 16:19 16:33
Il Camden John St 13:40 14:12 14:18 S$14:59 H15:04 15:35 - 15:58 16:10 16:24 16:38
Il Camden South Belgenny Av & Kelloway Av ~ 13:46 - 14:24 $15:08 H15:14 15:41 - 16:03 16:15 16:29 16:43
Bl Camden South Wire La & Crookston Dr 13:52 - 14:30 S15:15 H15:21 15148 -  16:09 16:21 16:34 16:48
Camden South Cowper Dr & Old Hume Hwy 13:58 -  14:36 S15:22 H15:30 1553 -  16:14 16:26 16:39 16:53
[ J |

Camden Park Bridgewater Estate




Monday to Friday (continued...)

e’ Route Number 894 895 894 895 895 894 895 895 894 895 894X
Campbelltown train from City arrives 15:59 16:14 16:29 16:29 16:44 16:59 16:59 17:14 17:26 17:26 17:40
Campbelltown Station Stand A 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:38 16:53 17:05 17:08 17:23 17:35 17:38 17:50
El Macarthur Square N 16:28 N 16:46 17:01 N 17:16  17:31 N 17:46 N
Mt Annan Narellan Rd & Mt Annan Dr 16:13 16:36 16:43 16:54 17:08 17:13 17:23 17:37 17:43 17:52 17:58
Bl Narellan Town Centre Elyard St A16:19 16:46 A16:49 17:04 17:17 A17:19 17:32 17:44 A17:49 1759 -
A Elderslie Merino Dr & Macarthur Rd - 16:56 - 17:14 17:26 - 17:39 17:51 - 18:06 -
Id Camden John St 16:28 17:01 16:59 17:19 17:31 17:29 17:44 17:56 17:59 18:11 18:10
Il Camden South Belgenny Av & Kelloway Av - 17.06 - 17:24 1736 - 17:48 1800 - 1815 -
Bl Camden South Wire La & Crookston Dr - 17N - 17:29 17:41 - 17:53 1805 - 1820 -
Camden South Cowper Dr & Old HumeHwy - 17:16 - 17:34 1746 - 17:57 1809 - 1824 -
Bl Camden Park Bridgewater Estate 1638 - 17110 - - 1740 - - 1810 - 18:21

Monday to Friday (continued...)
e’ Route Number 895 894 895 894X 895 894 895 895 894 895 895

Campbelltown train from City arrives 17:40 17:55 17:55 18:11 18:15 18:26 18:30 18:41 18:55 19:02 19:32
Campbelltown Station Stand A 17:53 18:05 18:08 18:20 18:23 18:35 18:38 18:53 19:.05 19:09 19:39
Bl Macarthur Square 18:01 N 18:16 N 18:31 N 18:46 19:01 N 19:15 19:45
Mt Annan Narellan Rd & Mt Annan Dr 18:07 18:11 18:22 18:26 18:37 18:41 1852 19:07 19:11 19:19 19:49
B Narellan Town Centre Elyard St 18:14 A18:17 18:29 - 1844 A18:46 1859 19:14 A19:16 19:25 19:55
A Elderslie Merino Dr & Macarthur Rd 18:21 - 1836 - 1851 - 19:06 19:21 - 19:32 20:02
Il Camden John St 18:26 18:25 18:41 1838 1856 1853 19:11 19:26 19:23 19:36 20:06
I Camden South Belgenny Av & Kelloway Av ~ 18:30 - 1845 - 19:00 - 1915 19:30 -  19:40 20:10
Bl Camden South Wire La & Crookston Dr 1835 - 1850 - 1905 - 1920 1935 - 19145 20:15
Camden South Cowper Dr & Old HumeHwy 1839 - 1854 - 19:09 - 19224 1939 - 1949 20:19
B Camden Park Bridgewater Estate - 1835 - 1849 - 19:.03 - - 1933 - -

Campbelltown to Narellan & Camden South



Campbelltown to Narellan & Camden South

Monday to Friday (continued...)

M’ Route Number 895 895 895 895
Campbelltown train from City arrives 20:29 21:32 22:29 23:33
Campbelltown Station Stand A 20:39 21:39 22:39 23:41
B Macarthur Square 20:45 21:45 22:43 23:45
Mt Annan Narellan Rd & Mt Annan Dr 20:49 21:49 22:47 23:49
B Narellan Town Centre Elyard St 20:55 21:55 22:53 23:55
A Elderslie Merino Dr & Macarthur Rd 21:02 22:02 23:00 00:02
@ Camden John St 21:06 22:06 23:04 00:06
Il Camden South Belgenny Av & Kelloway Av ~ 21:10 22:10 23:08 -
Bl Camden South Wire La & Crookston Dr 21:15 22:15 23:13 -
Camden South Cowper Dr & Old Hume Hwy  21:19 22:19 23:17 -
Bl Camden Park Bridgewater Estate - - - -




Saturday
e’ Route Number 895 895 890C 895 890C 895 890C 895 890C 895 890C

Campbelltown train from City arrives 07:03 07:33 08:03 08:33 09:18 09:33 10:18 10:33 11:18 11:33 12:18
Campbelltown Station Stand A 07:12 07:46 08:24 08:39 09:24 09:39 10:24 10:39 11:24 11:39 12:24
El Macarthur Square N N 08:31 08:46 09:31 09:46 10:31 10:46 11:31 11:46 12:31
Mt Annan Narellan Rd & Mt Annan Dr 07:19 07:53 08:36 08:51 09:36 09:51 10:36 10:51 11:36 11:51 12:36
Bl Narellan Town Centre Elyard St 07:27 08:01 08:50 08:59 09:50 09:59 10:50 10:59 11:50 11:59 12:50
A Elderslie Merino Dr & Macarthur Rd 07:32 0810 - 09:.09 - 10.09 - 11:09 - 12:09 -
Id Camden John St 07:35 08:14 09:03 09:14 10:03 10:14 11:03 11:14 12:03 12:14 13:03
Il Camden South Belgenny Av & Kelloway Av  07:39 0820 - 0920 - 10220 - 11:20 - 12:20 -
Bl Camden South Wire La & Crookston Dr 07:43 0826 - 0926 - 1026 - 11:226 - 1226 -
Camden South Cowper Dr & Old Hume Hwy 07:47 0832 - 0932 - 10:32 - 11:32 - 1232 -
a

Camden Park Bridgewater Estate

Saturday (continued...)

e’ Route Number 895 890C 895 890C 895 890C 895 890C 895 890C 895

Campbelltown train from City arrives 12:33 13:18 13:33 14:18 14:33 15:18 15:33 16:18 16:33 17:18 17:33
Campbelltown Station Stand A 12:39 13:24 13:39 14:24 14:39 15:24 15:39 16:24 16:39 17:24 17:39
Bl Macarthur Square 12:46 13:31 13:46 14:31 14:46 1531 15146 16:31 16:46 17:31 17:46
Mt Annan Narellan Rd & Mt Annan Dr 12:51 13:36 13:51 14:36 14:51 15:36 15:51 16:36 16:51 17:36 17:51
B Narellan Town Centre Elyard St 12:59 13:50 13:59 14:50 14:59 15:50 15:59 16:50 16:59 17:50 17:59
A Elderslie Merino Dr & Macarthur Rd 13:09 - 1409 - 1509 - 1609 - 17:09 - 18:09
Il Camden John St 13:14 14:03 14:14 15:03 15:14 16:03 16:14 17:03 17:14 18:.03 18:14
I Camden South Belgenny Av & Kelloway Av ~ 13:220 - 1420 - 1520 - 1620 - 1720 -  18:20
Bl Camden South Wire La & Crookston Dr 1326 - 1426 - 1526 - 1626 - 1726 -  18:26
Camden South Cowper Dr & Old Hume Hwy 13:32 - 1432 - 1532 - 1632 - 17:332 - 1832
[ J |

Camden Park Bridgewater Estate

Campbelltown to Narellan & Camden South



Campbelltown to Narellan & Camden South

Saturday (continued...)

M’ Route Number 895 895 895 895 895 895
Campbelltown train from City arrives 18:22 19:18 20:18 21:22 22:18 23:18
Campbelltown Station Stand A 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30
El Macarthur Square 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:34 23:34
Mt Annan Narellan Rd & Mt Annan Dr 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:38 23:38
Bl Narellan Town Centre Elyard St 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 22:44 23:44
A Elderslie Merino Dr & Macarthur Rd 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:51 23:51
Id Camden John St 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:55 23:55
Il Camden South Belgenny Av & Kelloway Av ~ 19:01  20:01 21:01 22:01 22:59 -
Bl Camden South Wire La & Crookston Dr 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:03 -
Camden South Cowper Dr & Old Hume Hwy 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:08 -
Bl Camden Park Bridgewater Estate - - - - - -




Sunday & Public Holidays

e’ Route Number 895 895 895 895 895 895 895 895 895 895 895

Campbelltown train from City arrives - 0822 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18
Campbelltown Station Stand A - 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27
El Macarthur Square - 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33
Mt Annan Narellan Rd & Mt Annan Dr - 0838 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38
Bl Narellan Town Centre Elyard St 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45
A Elderslie Merino Dr & Macarthur Rd 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53
Il Camden John St 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:58
Il Camden South Belgenny Av & Kelloway Av ~ 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01
[l Camden South Wire La & Crookston Dr 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06
Camden South Cowper Dr & Old Hume Hwy 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11  12:11 13:11 1411 15111 1611 17:11  18:11
)

Camden Park Bridgewater Estate

Sunday & Public Holidays (continued...)

e’ Route Number 895 895 895 895 895
Campbelltown train from City arrives 18:33 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33
Campbelltown Station Stand A 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39
Bl Macarthur Square 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44
Mt Annan Narellan Rd & Mt Annan Dr 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49
B Narellan Town Centre Elyard St 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54
A Elderslie Merino Dr & Macarthur Rd 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01
Il Camden John St 19:04 20:04 21:.04 22:04 23:04
Il Camden South Belgenny Av & Kelloway Av ~ 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09 -
Bl Camden South Wire La & Crookston Dr 19:14 20:14 21:14 2214 -
Camden South Cowper Dr & Old Hume Hwy 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 -
[J |

Camden Park Bridgewater Estate

Campbelltown to Narellan & Camden South



Routes 890C, 894, 894X, 895

@
g
Camden g
£
&
Mitchell St Al f\f i
£ z Kirkham
s
N Camden Valley Way
= CLLELEETETTETTY
= b] a Narellan D]
g 2 2
5 £ T .
= 3 Elderslie
Broughton St =
= Merino Dr Lodges Rd
Samene a I 22 Mowatt St S Narellan Vale
Southdown Rd o
> &
g 2
: g S
z &
] ©
s} 0\&
Waterworth Dr e
> 890C
=}
o 2
2 =
s E
Mount Annan
Ironbark Ave
Cowper Dr
=}
3
S Mount Annan
§ o Botanic Garden
<
<
c
&
_ £
5 :
<
g = Macarthur Campbelltown
< | Station Station
S p
S -+ Train towards
o Camden South
Wire Lane m Menangle Rd Sydney CBD
l[= all Hurley St
g Kellicar Rd :‘Z .
5 =
S
£ . 894X
g Bridgewater Estate
E 595
Campbelltown
[ 1 K|894[894x| Bridgewater Estate
Train
towards
Southern
Highlands
Legend
m—= BUS route Timing point Diagrammatic Map
[FI@ Bus route number - / - Train line/station North Notto Scale






